
A1
B1 C1

D1

A2
B2

C2
D2

A3
B3

C3
D3

A4
B4

C4

A5
B5

C5

ур. Малинино

ур. Алюшино

ур. Осташёво



E1
F1 G1

D2
E2

F2
G2

D3
E3

F3
G3

D4 E4
F4

G4

D5
E5 F5

G5

ур. Малинино

ур. Луганово

ур. Лобушкино



H1
I1

J1 K1

H2
I2

J2
K2

H3
I3

J3 K3

H4 I4
J4

K4

H5
I5

J5
K5

Кузнецовский карьер

Кузнецово

Бакланово

ур. Фатьяново

Петраково



L1
M1

N1

L2
M2

N2

L3
M3 N3

L4
M4 N4

L5
M5

N5

Головино



A6
B6

C6

A7
B7

C7

A8 B8
C8

A9 B9
C9

A10
B10 C10



D6
E6

F6
G6

D7 E7
F7 G7

D8
E8

F8
G8

D9
E9 F9

G9

D10
E10

F10
G10

G11

Боловино



H6
I6

J6
K6

H7
I7

J7
K7

H8
I8

J8
K8

H9
I9

J9
K9

H10
I10

J10
K10

H11
I11

J11

Платуново
Водонапорная башня



L6
M6 N6

L7
M7 N7

L8
M8

N8

K9
L9

M9
N9

K10
L10 M10

N10

K11
L11

M11
N11

Головино

ур. Овсяниково

ур. Копытово

ур. Костенёво



A11
B11

C11

A12
B12

C12

A13 B13
C13

A14
B14

C14

A15
B15

C15

A16
B16

C16



D11
E11

F11 G11

D12 E12
F12

G12

D13
E13

F13
G13

D14
E14 F14

G14

D15
E15

F15
G15

D16
E16

F16
G16



H12
I12

J12

H13
I13

J13

H14
I14 J14

H15
I15

J15

H16
I16

J16

Курьяновский карьер

Воскресенье-Глазуново

Курьяново

Церковь



K12 L12
M12

N12

K13
L13 M13

N13

K14
L14 M14

N14

K15
L15

M15 N15

K16
L16

M16 N16

ур. Власово

ур. Исаково



A17
B17

C17

A18
B18 C18



D17 E17
F17

G17

D18
E18

F18
G18

Курьяново

Башня сотовой связи «билайн»

Водонапорная башня



H17 I17
J17

H18
I18 J18

Курьяново



K17
L17

M17 N17

K18
L18

M18 N18

Озерки


	Printing Map - 2025-07-25_Lukovtsino_Topo_EEKO_z15
	Printing Map - 2025-07-25_Lukovtsino_Topo_EEKO_z15
	Printing Map - 2025-07-25_Lukovtsino_Topo_EEKO_z15
	Printing Map - 2025-07-25_Lukovtsino_Topo_EEKO_z15
	Printing Map - 2025-07-25_Lukovtsino_Topo_EEKO_z15
	Printing Map - 2025-07-25_Lukovtsino_Topo_EEKO_z15
	Printing Map - 2025-07-25_Lukovtsino_Topo_EEKO_z15
	Printing Map - 2025-07-25_Lukovtsino_Topo_EEKO_z15
	Printing Map - 2025-07-25_Lukovtsino_Topo_EEKO_z15
	Printing Map - 2025-07-25_Lukovtsino_Topo_EEKO_z15
	Printing Map - 2025-07-25_Lukovtsino_Topo_EEKO_z15
	Printing Map - 2025-07-25_Lukovtsino_Topo_EEKO_z15
	Printing Map - 2025-07-25_Lukovtsino_Topo_EEKO_z15
	Printing Map - 2025-07-25_Lukovtsino_Topo_EEKO_z15
	Printing Map - 2025-07-25_Lukovtsino_Topo_EEKO_z15
	Printing Map - 2025-07-25_Lukovtsino_Topo_EEKO_z15

